DATE/DAY
11/1
11/2
11/3
11/4
11/5
11/6
11/7
11/8
11/9
11/10
11711
11/12
11/13
11/14
11/15
11/16
11/17
11/18
11/19
11/20
11/21
11/22
11/23
11/24
11/25
11/26
11/27
11/28
11/29
11/30
121

OFFER

$50 DOLLAR GIFT CARD

Reversible Sequins Snowflake Pillow
FREE SHIPPING TO EVERYONE

Grateful and blessed picture frame
outdoor navitivy lanterns

Reversible Sequins Christmas Tree Pillow
Gilded Harvest Mercury Pumpkins
Gilded Harvest Pillows

Blessed Door Mat

$50 DOLLAR GIFT CARD

Free Shipping

Gilded Harvest Floral Wreath

GOLD DIAMOND RIMMED CLEAR CHARGER
25S Gift Card

Ornaments

christmas tree and star chocolate candy
Be thankful always sign

Free Shipping Any

Blessed Black & Whilte Plaid Pillow Set
50 DOLLAR GIFT CARD

Christmas Wish List Chalkboard
Whimsical Christmas Yard Sign

Light up Glitter Deer Frame

Nativity Countdown Blocks

Christmas Coins

Whimisical Santa Pillow

Whimisical Christmas Wall Signs

Free Shipping Any

Holiday Leftover Containers

S50 DOLLAR GIFT CARD

Buffalo Plaid Coir Mat

Prize

$50.00
$18.79

$18.79
$29.99
$15.69
$27.98
$21.48
$18.79
$50.00

$25.99
$22.99
$25.00
$13.59
$9.99
$9.99

$19.99
$50.00
$15.69
$19.99
$61.99

$9.99

$9.99
$10.67
$14.97

$7.99
$50.00
$19.99


https://www.orientaltrading.com/reversible-sequins-snowflake-pillow-a2-13817267.fltr?categoryId=550044+1240

12/2
12/3
12/4
12/5
12/6
1217
12/8
12/9
12/10
12/11
12/12
12/13
12/14
12/15
12/16
12/17
12/18
12/19
12/20

Fresh Cut Christmas Trees Sign

Holiday Long Arm Plush Character

$25 DOLLAR GIFT CARD

Expressions Christmas Unicorn slow rise squishy/mermaid/snowman
Reindeer-gingerbread-penquin lollipop
Mercurty Votive Candle Holders
Buffalo plaid Slotted Tree

FREE SHIPPING

Christms Unicorn Stuffed Reindeer
Christmas long arm stuffed yetis

$50 DOLLAR GIFT CARD

New Year's Party Kit

Free Shipping on Any

Jewel New Year's Part y kit

25 dollar gift card

Free Shipping on Any

$10 gift card

Opulent New Year's Eve PArty for 100
$500 DOLLAR GIFT CARD

$9.99
$18.79
$25.00
$21.53
$22.38
$19.99
$19.99

$22.99
$18.79
$50.00
$33.99

$19.99
$50.00

$10.00
$92.99
$500.00



