DATE/DAY	OFFER	Prize
11/1	\$50 DOLLAR GIFT CARD	\$50.00
11/2	Reversible Sequins Snowflake Pillow	\$18.79
11/3	FREE SHIPPING TO EVERYONE	
11/4	Grateful and blessed picture frame	\$18.79
11/5	outdoor navitivy lanterns	\$29.99
11/6	Reversible Sequins Christmas Tree Pillow	\$15.69
11/7	Gilded Harvest Mercury Pumpkins	\$27.98
11/8	Gilded Harvest Pillows	\$21.48
11/9	Blessed Door Mat	\$18.79
11/10	\$50 DOLLAR GIFT CARD	\$50.00
11/11	Free Shipping	
11/12	Gilded Harvest Floral Wreath	\$25.99
11/13	GOLD DIAMOND RIMMED CLEAR CHARGER	\$22.99
11/14	25\$ Gift Card	\$25.00
11/15	Ornaments	\$13.59
11/16	christmas tree and star chocolate candy	\$9.99
11/17	Be thankful always sign	\$9.99
11/18	Free Shipping Any	
11/19	Blessed Black & Whilte Plaid Pillow Set	\$19.99
11/20	50 DOLLAR GIFT CARD	\$50.00
11/21	Christmas Wish List Chalkboard	\$15.69
11/22	Whimsical Christmas Yard Sign	\$19.99
11/23	Light up Glitter Deer Frame	\$61.99
11/24	Nativity Countdown Blocks	\$9.99
11/25	Christmas Coins	\$9.99
11/26	Whimisical Santa Pillow	\$10.67
11/27	Whimisical Christmas Wall Signs	\$14.97
11/28	Free Shipping Any	
11/29	Holiday Leftover Containers	\$7.99
11/30	\$50 DOLLAR GIFT CARD	\$50.00
12/1	Buffalo Plaid Coir Mat	\$19.99

12/2	Fresh Cut Christmas Trees Sign	\$9.99
12/3	Holiday Long Arm Plush Character	\$18.79
12/4	\$25 DOLLAR GIFT CARD	\$25.00
12/5	Expressions Christmas Unicorn slow rise squishy/mermaid/snowman	\$21.53
12/6	Reindeer-gingerbread-penquin lollipop	\$22.38
12/7	Mercurty Votive Candle Holders	\$19.99
12/8	Buffalo plaid Slotted Tree	\$19.99
12/9	FREE SHIPPING	
12/10	Christms Unicorn Stuffed Reindeer	\$22.99
12/11	Christmas long arm stuffed yetis	\$18.79
12/12	\$50 DOLLAR GIFT CARD	\$50.00
12/13	New Year's Party Kit	\$33.99
12/14	Free Shipping on Any	
12/15	Jewel New Year's Part y kit	\$19.99
12/16	25 dollar gift card	\$50.00
12/17	Free Shipping on Any	
12/18	\$10 gift card	\$10.00
12/19	Opulent New Year's Eve PArty for 100	\$92.99
12/20	\$500 DOLLAR GIFT CARD	\$500.00